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Buffalo State College 
Dr. Margaret Shaw-Burnett 
Cleveland Hall 210 
1300 Elmwood Avenue 
Buffalo, NY  14222 
Phone: 878-5907 
E-mail: shawma@buffalostate.edu 
Website: www.buffalostate.edu 
 

Bryant and Stratton College 
Kevin Ernst 
405 Main Street 
Buffalo, NY  14127 
Phone: 884-9120, ext. 247  
E-mail: kernst@bryantstratton.edu 
Website: www.bryantstratton.edu 
 

Canisius College 
Patricia K. Clayback 
2001 Main Street 
Buffalo, NY  14208 
Phone: 888-2851 
Fax: 888-2149 
E-mail: clayback@canisius.edu 
Website: www.canisius.edu 
 

Daemen College 
Scott Rowe 
4380 Main Street 
Amherst, NY  14226 
Phone: 839-8490 
Fax: 839-8229 
E-mail: srowe@daemen.edu 
Website: www.daemen.edu 
 

D’Youville College 
Jackie Milbrand 
320 Porter Avenue 
Buffalo, NY  14201 
Phone: 829-7799 
E-mail: gooslinj@dyc.edu 
Website: www.dyc.edu 
 

Empire State College 
Colleen Reedy 
2875 Union Road 
Cheektowaga, NY  14227 
Phone: 686-7856 
Fax: 686-0758 
E-mail: colleen.reedy@esc.edu 
Website: www.esc.edu 
 

Erie Community College 
Karen Krzesinski-Bommaraju 
6205 Main St. G-155 
Williamsville, NY  14221 
Phone: 851-1293 
E-mail: bommaraju@ecc.edu 
Website: www.ecc.edu 
 

Hilbert College 
Jeanette Testa 
5200 South Park 
Hamburg, NY  14075 
Phone: 649-7900 ext. 201 
Fax: 649-1152 
E-mail: jtesta@hilbert.edu 
Website: www.hilbert.edu 
 

Houghton College 
Katie Felton 
810 Union Road 
West Seneca, NY  14224 
Phone: 674-6363 ext. 8733 
Fax: 674-0250 
E-mail: Katie.felton@houghton.edu 
Website: www.houghton.edu/pace 
 

Medaille College 
Jill Gregory 
30 Wilson Road 
Amherst, NY 14221 
Phone: 716-880-1380 
Fax: 716-631-1380 
E-mail: jill.m.gregory@medaille.edu 
Website: www.medaille.edu 
 

Niagara County Community College 
Martin Drake 
3111 Saunders Settlement 
Sanborn, NY  14132 
Phone: 614-6207 
Fax: 614-6700 
E-mail: drake@niagaracc.suny.edu 
Website: www.niagara.suny.edu 
 

Niagara University 
Carlos E. Tejada 
Bailo Hall 
Niagara University, NY  14109 
Phone: 286-8769 
Fax: 286-8710 
E-mail: ctejada@niagara.edu 
Website: www.niagara.edu 
 

St. Bonaventure University 
Weekend Graduate Programs 
Kevin Brayer 
5200 South Park Avenue 
Hamburg, NY  14075 
Phone: 646-1500 ext. 12 
Fax: 6461825 
E-mail: cbrayer@sbu.edu 
Website: www.grad.sbu.edu 
 

Trocaire College 
Gary Cole 
360 Choate Avenue 
Buffalo, NY  14220 
Phone: 827-2403 
Fax: 828-6107 
E-mail: coleg@trocaire.edu 
Website: www.trocaire.edu 
 

University at Buffalo 
Melissa FitzGerald 
108 Jacobs Management Ctr. 
Buffalo, NY  14260-4000 
Phone: 645-3200 
Fax: 645-3501 
E-mail: mf56@buffalo.edu 
Website: www.mgt.buffalo.edu 
 

Villa Maria College 
Tammy Huber 
240 Pine Ridge Road 
Buffalo, NY  14225 
Phone: 961-1804 
Fax: 896-0705 
E-mail: thuber@villa.edu 
Website: www.villa.edu 
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